
Last Name First Name Work Unit Office Phone Cell Phone Email

Hudgison John Construction Services Manager, CBO (813) 274-1284 (813) 614-3058 John.Hudgison@tampagov.net

Jennings Dave Construction Services Operations Manager (813) 274-3157 (813) 310-2655 Dave.Jennings@tampagov.net

Martinez Melisa Development Services Coordination (813) 274-3193 (813) 493-8295 Melisa.Martinez@tampagov.net

Ewing Claudia Client Facilitation - Supervisor (813) 307-3969 (813) 480-6936 Claudia.Ewing@tampagov.net 

Barger Stevee Client Facilitation (813) 274-3124 Stevee.Barger@tampagov.net

Garcia Leah Client Facilitation (813) 274-3145 Leah.Garcia@tampagov.net

Ludwigson Katherine Client Facilitation (813) 274-8594 Katherine.Ludwigson@tampagov.net 

Perez Mayra Client Facilitation (813) 274-3115 Mayra.Perez@tampagov.net

Quinones Noel Client Facilitation (813) 274-7993 Noel.Quinones@tampagov.net

Villafuerte Tammy Client Facilitation (813) 274-3140 Tammy.Villafuerte@tampagov.net

Almanzar Marcolina Client Facilitation (813) 274-3128 Marcolina.Almanzar@tampagov.net

Coleman Billie Client Facilitation (813) 274-3137 Billie.Coleman@tampagov.net

Hernandez Marilyn Client Facilitation (813) 274-7906 Marilyn.Hernandez@tampagov.net

Oszust Michael Client Facilitation (813) 307-3980 Mike.Oszust@tampagov.net

Phan Doug Client Facilitation (813) 307-3960 Doug.Phan@tampagov.net

Rodriguez Alicia Client Facilitation (813) 274-3120 Alicia.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Trinidad Damaris Client Facilitation (813) 274-3165 Damaris.Trinidad@tampagov.net

Tricoche Garcia Marla Client Facilitation (813) 274-3141 Marla.TricocheGarcia@tampagov.net
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Asony Katherine Professional Plans Review Lead (813) 274-3114 (813) 733-2562 Kathy.Asony@tampagov.net

Aurich Duane Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3116 Duane.Aurich@tampagov.net

Cassels Don Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3139 Don.Cassels@tampagov.net

Colon Ricardo Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3321 Ricardo.Colon@tampagov.net

Daniels Benjamin Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3113 Benjamin.Daniels@tampagov.net

Dorgan Diane Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3125 Diane.Dorgan@tampagov.net 

Elias-Narvaez Edwin Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3160 Edwin.EliasNarvaez@tampagov.net

Franklin John Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3144 John.Franklin@tampagov.net

Giubilo John Professional Plans Review (813) 274-7236 John.Giubilo@tampagov.net

Hunter David Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3146 David.Hunter@tampagov.net

Jimenez Mendez Franklin Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3154 Franklin.JimenezMendez@tampagov.net 

Mesa Andre Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3195 Andre.Mesa@tampagov.net 

Moraga Steven Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3153 Steve.Moraga@tampagov.net

Moreno Oscar Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3161 Oscar.Moreno@tampagov.net

Quade Charles Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3126 Chuck.Quade@tampagov.net

Rowe Ralph Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3361 Ralph.Rowe@tampagov.net

Zambrano Manuel Professional Plans Review (813) 274-3143 Manuel.Zambrano@tampagov.net

Chavez Troy Chief Construction Inspector (813) 274-3182 (813) 610-2601 Troy.Chavez@tampagov.net

McNeill Bob Construction Inspector Supervisor (813) 274-3174 (813) 610-2500 Robert.McNeill@tampagov.net

Morgan David Construction Inspector Supervisor (813) 274-3188 (813) 493-0060 David.Morgan@tampagov.net

Cherchio Ronald Construction Services Inspections Lead (813) 610-1924 Ron.Cherchio@tampagov.net

Muncy John Construction Services Inspections Lead (813) 294-6718 John.Muncy@tampagov.net

Perdomo Joel Construction Services Inspections Lead (813) 610-2741 Joel.Perdomo@tampagov.net

Gonzalez Donna Client Facilitation (Inspections) (813) 274-3117 (813) 422-2671 Donna.Gonzalez@tampagov.net

Bellissimo Doug Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-2677 Doug.Bellissimo@tampagov.net

Beveard David Construction Services Inspections (813) 582-9539 David.Beveard@tampagov.net

Costner Harvey Construction Services Inspections (813) 545-3056 Harvey.Costner@tampagov.net

Crum Jeff Construction Services Inspections (813) 545-2356 Jeff.Crum@tampagov.net
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DelaCruz Mark Construction Services Inspections (813) 557-8806 Mark.DeLaCruz@tampagov.net

Ferrell Gary Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0070 Gary.Ferrell@tampagov.net

Hall Glenn Construction Services Inspections (727) 479-3401 Glenn.Hall@tampagov.net

Hickson Craig Construction Services Inspections (813) 394-7085 Craig.Hickson@tampagov.net

Lewis Ronald Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-2808  Ronald.Lewis@tampagov.net

Lindsley Steve Construction Services Inspections (813) 434-5541 Steve.Lindsley@tampagov.net

Maszera Michael Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1963 Mike.Maszera@tampagov.net

McCarter Steve Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1527 Steven.McCarter@tampagov.net

Miller Kellie Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1165 Kellie.Miller@tampagov.net

Paleveda Frank Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1857 Francis.Paleveda@tampagov.net

Pelegrini Aaron Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-5558 Aaron.Pelegrini@tampagov.net

Pereira Al Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0054 Al.Pereira@tampagov.net

Pienta Bob Construction Services Inspections (813) 388-1166 Bob.Pienta@tampagov.net

Ritter Robert Construction Services Inspections (813) 610-2618  Robert.Ritter@tampagov.net

Rodriguez Alan Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-1960 Alan.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Sabean Roy Construction Services Inspections (813) 520-2600 Roy.Sabean@tampagov.net

Saladino Vincent Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0072  Vincent.Saladino@tampagov.net

Santos Mark Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0065 Mark.Santos@tampagov.net

Schrenker Jerry Construction Services Inspections (813) 981-2633 Jerry.Schrenker@tampagov.net

Slater Nicholas Construction Services Inspections (813) 557-0233 Nicholas.Slater@tampagov.net

Terrell Clinton Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-4347 Clinton.Terrell@tampagov.net

Thompson John Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0081 John.Thompson@tampagov.net

Walker Will Construction Services Inspections (813) 924-0035   Will.Walker@tampagov.net

Walton Douglas Construction Services Inspections (407) 234-5981 Douglas.Walton@tampagov.net

Warhola Matthew Construction Services Inspections (813) 690-7631 Matt.Warhola@tampagov.net

Zitko Jarrett Construction Services Inspections (813) 614-4644 Jarrett.Zitko@tampagov.net

Traina Jay Fire Marshall, Supervisor (813) 274-7580 (813) 294-1854 Jay.Traina@tampagov.net

Cogan David Fire Marshall (813) 274-7126 (813) 833-8615 David.Cogan@tampagov.net

McCullars Steven Fire Marshall (813) 274-7138 (813) 388-3752 Steven.McCullars@tampagov.net

Miller Tom Fire Marshall (813) 274-3151 (813) 455-2654 Tom.Miller@tampagov.net

Sawyer Thomas Fire Marshall (813) 274-7000 (813) 309-1455 Thomas.Sawyer@tampagov.net

Welch Cory Fire Marshall (813) 274-7130 (813) 347-7367 Cory.Welch@tampagov.net
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